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DEPARTMENT OF ECE 

 

Company Wise Selections            A.Y: 2024-25 

S.No Name of the Company No. of 
Students 

Placed 

Annual Salary (LPA) 

1.  VEDA IIT 01 3  

2.  TESSOLVE 05 25.5 Lakhs (COMBO OFFER) 

3.  COGNIZANT 04 4  

4.  TCS Ninja 03 3.86 

5.  INFOSYS 08 3.6 

6.  SNOVASYS 01 4 

7.  SUTHERLAND 08 2.8 

8.  GENZ EDUCATE WING 16 3 

9.  GLOBAL LOGIC 06 2.2 

10.  Delphi TVS Technologies 111 3 

11.  AXIS Global Automation 06 2.4 

12.  VU DYNAMICS PVT LTD 01 3 

13.  CADSYS 01 3.5 

14.  Surya Tech Solutions 21 3 

15.  WIPRO 01 3.6 

16.  VIRTUSA 04 3 

Grand Total 197 Average: 3.58 

Median: 3 
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.List of Students Selected for Various Companies for the 

Academic Year 2024-25 

 

VEDA IIT- 01 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

1.  21761A0402 A Yathendra 

 

TESSOLVE-05 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

1.  21761A0411 D Sai Vyshnavi 

2.  21761A0466 A Jaswanth 

3.  21761A0472 B Devi Sri Priya 

4.  21761A04H3 P Akhila 

5.  21761A04J0 V Venkata Nandini 

 

COGNIZANT- 04  
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

1.  21761A04A2 M Naresh Babu  

2.  21761A04F9 K Revathi 

3.  21761A04H2 P Vignesh Narendra 

4.  22765A0417 B Anil Babu 

 

TCS Ninja- 03  
S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

1.  21761A04D1 A Durga Maheswari Devi 

2.  21761A04E8 J Stewart Kavya 

3.  21761A04H7 Sk Reshma 

 

INFOSYS - 08 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

1.  21761A0403 A Amrutha 

2.  21761A0408 Ch Yamini 

3.  21761A0442 P Abhirama  

4.  21761A0475 B Akhila 

5.  21761A04D1 A Durga Maheswari Devi 

6.  21761A04D7 B Sree Gayatri 

7.  22765A04F5 K Hima Bindu 

8.  22765A04J0 V Venkata Nandini  

 

SUTHERLAND - 08 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

9.  21761A0403 A Amrutha 

10.  21761A0423 K Sneha Latha Sree  

11.  21761A0436  N Thejasri 

12.  21761A0487 G Hitesh Reddy 

13.  21761A04C1 S Mohitha 

14.  21761A04D7 B Sree Gayatri 

15.  22765A0401 B Rajitha 

16.  22765A0405 Md Shoaib 



 

GENZ EDUCATE WING - 14 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

1.  21761A0405 Balina  Alekhya 

2.  21761A0425 Korukonda  Gowthami  

3.  21761A0428 Madu Anusha 

4.  21761A0462 Valicharla Venkata Ramyasree 

5.  21761A0469 B Pravallika 

6.  21761A0480 Chittabattuni Narasimha Reddy 

7.  21761A04C1 Simhadri Mohitha 

8.  21761A04C5 Veduru Siva Prasad Reddy 

9.  21761A04C7 Yanagandala Sudheer Babu 

10.  21761A04D6 Battula Likhitha Sri 

11.  21761A04D9 Chereddy Priyanka 

12.  21761A04E1 I Anith Kumar 

13.  21761A04E3 Pravarshini Gandepudi 

14.  21761A04E9 Jyothi Indira Priya Dharshini  

15.  21761A0405 Balina  Alekhya 

16.  21761A0425 Korukonda   Gowthami  

 

GLOBAL LOGIC - 06 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

1.  21761A0425 Korukonda Gowthami  

2.  21761A0436  Nindra Thejasri 

3.  21761A0457 T kavya  

4.  21761A04C1 Simhadri Mohitha 

5.  21761A04C3 Tulimilli Tarun Sai 

6.  22765A0407 Vadada Lalitha 

 

Delphi TVS Technologies-111 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

1.  21761A0401 Angirekula Sai Adithya 

2.  21761A0403 Anumolu Amrutha 

3.  21761A0404 Avuluri Sathvika 

4.  21761A0405 BALINA ALEKHYA 

5.  21761A0408 Chennu Yamini 

6.  21761A0409 Chintalapudi Jyothsna  

7.  21761A0412 DANDA VENKATA SUBBA REDDY 

8.  21761A0414 Eluru Mani Kumar 

9.  21761A0416 Golla Sindhu 

10.  21761A0419 Jampana Divya Latha 

11.  21761A0422 Kollabattina Ganesh 

12.  21761A0423 Komati Damarika Sneha Latha Sree 

13.  21761A0425 Korukonda Gowthami 

14.  21761A0426 KUKKALA JAYANTH  KUMAR 

15.  21761A0429  Madhuri Harsha Naga Vardhan  

16.  21761A0431 Madhuri Mule 

17.  21761A0434 Nayudu  AJAY KUMAR  

18.  21761A0435 Nerusu Mamatha 

19.  21761A0436  Nindra  Thejasri 

20.  21761A0440 Pindiprolu Venkata Vishnu Vardhan 



21.  21761A0442 Pothuraju Abhi Rama 

22.  21761A0444 Raavi Niranjan Chowdary 

23.  21761A0447 Sarnala Sindhuja 

24.  21761A0450 Shaik Hazarath Kousif 

25.  21761A0454 Shaik Shakeela 

26.  21761A0459 Thanniru Venkata Krishna 

27.  21761A0460 THOTA SAI BALA MURALI 

28.  21761A0462 Valicharla Venkata Ramya Sree 

29.  21761A0468 Baddigam Karthik Reddy 

30.  21761A0469 Badugu Pravallika 

31.  21761A0476 Buddala Rushma Devi 

32.  21761A0478 Chede Jayasri 

33.  21761A0479 Chinnapareddy  Vasu Deva Reddy  

34.  21761A0481 Dachavaram  Ravindra nadh  

35.  21761A0482 Dara Harsha Vardhini 

36.  21761A0489 Karnati Renuka 

37.  21761A0494 Kunche Venkateswara Rao 

38.  21761A0498 Mandadi Madan 

39.  21761A04A1 Medisetti Jyothika 

40.  21761A04A2 Modugu Naresh Babu  

41.  21761A04A3 Mohammed Raqib  

42.  21761A04A6 Munna Poojitha 

43.  21761A04A7 Namala Vasudha Seshu 

44.  21761A04B1 Bhargavi Pamarthi 

45.  21761A04B4 Peddagamalla  JayakrishnaTeja  

46.  21761A04B5 Uday Kiran Puppala  

47.  21761A04C0 Shaik Mahabubi 

48.  21761A04C1 Simhadri  Mohitha 

49.  21761A04C3 Tulimilli Tarun Sai 

50.  21761A04C5 Siva Prasad Reddy Veduru 

51.  21761A04D0  Ajmeera Krishna Vamsi 

52.  21761A04D1 Alla Durga Maheswari Devi 

53.  21761A04D2  Atmuri Sai Vardhan 

54.  21761A04D4 Badisa Dheeraj Kumar 

55.  21761A04D5 Bandi Sona 

56.  21761A04D6 Battula Likhithasri 

57.  21761A04D7 Borra Sree Gayatri 

58.  21761A04D9 Priyanka Chereddy 

59.  21761A04E0 Chilumuru Gurulinga Sastry 

60.  21761A04E3 GANDEPUDI PRAVARSHANI 

61.  21761A04E4 Gandlapatti Sivani 

62.  21761A04E7  Vishnu Jaddu 

63.  21761A04E9 Jyothi Indira Priya Dharshini 

64.  21761A04F0 Kakumani Nandini 

65.  21761A04F1 Katineni Venkata Krishna 

66.  21761A04F2 Katta Nanda Kishore 

67.  21761A04F5 Koppula Himabindu 

68.  21761A04F6 Kota Mercy Manjusha 



69.  21761A04F8  KURAKULA  RAJKUMAR  

70.  21761A04F9 Revathi Kusu 

71.  21761A04G0 Akash Manubolu 

72.  21761A04G1 MARAMPUDI VAMSI 

73.  21761A04G2 Rohitha.Meesala 

74.  21761A04G3 Madhuri Motru 

75.  21761A04G4 Ganesh Nalla  

76.  21761A04G5 Nallagonda Yamini 

77.  21761A04G7 Abhitha Pamarthi 

78.  21761A04G8  Pasupula Meghana 

79.  21761A04H1 Rajesh Ponugupati  

80.  21761A04H3 Puchakayala Akhila 

81.  21761A04H4 REDDY CHARLA  HARI PRASAD RAJU  

82.  21761A04H6 Shaik Khasimvali 

83.  21761A04H7 Shaik Reshma 

84.  21761A04H8 Sai Kumar Taddi 

85.  21761A04H9 Talla Sri Bala Krishna 

86.  21761A04I2 Tholuchuri Venkateswararao 

87.  21761A04I3 TULLIMILLI TEJASRI 

88.  21761A04I4 Udumula Venkata Uma Devi 

89.  21761A04I5 vaddanapu Sesikala  

90.  21761A04I7 Vallabhuni Tulasi Naga Kalyan 

91.  21761A04I8 Jayanth Varada 

92.  21761A04I9 Kumari Sai Govardhini Veerla 

93.  21761A04J0 Vemula Venkata Nandini 

94.  21761A04J1 Yalamanchili Hasmitha 

95.  21761A04J3 Yarlagadda Harshitha 

96.  22765A0401 Budeti Rajitha 

97.  22765A0402  Juturu Sai Suma 

98.  22765A0403  KOLUSU  VENU GOWTHAM  

99.  22765A0404 Medabalimi Raghavendra Rao 

100.  22765A0405 Mohammed Shoaib 

101.  22765A0406 MOKARA CHAITANYA 

102.  22765A0407 Vadada Lalitha  

103.  22765A0408 Vasantha Lakshmi Vutla 

104.  22765A0411 GUJJU SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY  

105.  22765A0412 Ramadurgam Rajesh 

106.  22765A0413 Uppalapati Satyasri Pragna 

107.  22765A0414 Viswanadhapalli  Venkat 

108.  22765A0415 Vutukuri Lakshmi Lavanya 

109.  22765A0416 Baig Asif Ali  

110.  22765A0418 Chittem Nani 

111.  22765A0423 Reeva Peteti 

 

WIPRO- 01 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

1.  22765A0403 Kolusu Venu  Gowtham 

 



AXIS Global Automation- 06 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

1.  21761A0401 Angirekula Sai Adithya  

2.  21761A04B5 Puppala  Uday Kiran  

3.  21761A04C5 Veduru Siva Prasad Reddy 

4.  21761A04I2 T Venkateswararao 

5.  22765A0401 Budeti  Rajitha 

6.  22765A0422 Pamarthi Bhanu Vardhan 

 

 

Wuxi Autowell Technology - 01 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

1.  22765A0403  K Venu Gowtham 

 

CADSYS- 01 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

1.  21761A04I7 V Tulasi Naga Kalyan 

 

Surya Tech Solutions-21 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

1.  21761A0412 Danda  Venkata Subba Reddy 

2.  21761A0426 Kukkala  Jayanth  Kumar 

3.  21761A0427 Lavuri  Sai  

4.  21761A0440 Pindiprolu  Venkata Vishnu Vardhan 

5.  21761A0456 Surubhotla  N V L Siva Swamy 

6.  21761A0460 Thota  Sai Bala Murali 

7.  21761A0468 Baddigam   Karthik Reddy  

8.  21761A0477 Chalapaka   Kiran Kumar  

9.  21761A0479 Chinnapareddy   Vasu Deva Reddy  

10.  21761A0480 Chittabattuni  Narasimha Reddy 

11.  21761A04A8 Natakasala   Rama Krishna  

12.  21761A04B4 Peddagamalla   Jayakrishnateja  

13.  21761A04B9 Shaik  Kareem 

14.  21761A04C7 Yanagandala   Sudheer Babu 

15.  21761A04D2  Atmuri  Sai Vardhan  

16.  21761A04F8  Kurakula   Rajkumar  

17.  21761A04H9 Talla  Sri Bala Krishna  

18.  22765A0404 Medabalimi  Raghavendra Rao 

19.  22765A0412 Ramadurgam  Rajesh 

20.  22765A0414 Viswanadhapalli    Venkat 

21.  22765A0416 Baig  Asif Ali 

 

 

VIRTUSA- 04 

S.No Roll Number Name of the candidate 

1.  21761A0416 Golla Sindhu 

2.  21761A0478 Jayasri Chede 

3.  21761A04C1 Simhadri Mohitha 

4.  21761A04D1 Alla. Durga Maheswari Devi 

 


